Schedule—Katrina Practicum Trip to New Orleans, Spring 2006

8:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
(Breakfast at the (Breakfast at the hotel) [Breakfast at the hotel) (Breakfast at the (Breakfast at the Free
hotel) 8:30 Environmental hotel) hotel)

meeting/ 8:30 Wrap-up
Presentation with meeting with
Ujaama Ujaama

Meeting with Alan
Lewis,

Dan Etheridge and
Tulane students

Reflective session with
Karl Seidman’s Class
(pizza and soda
provided)

6:00 pm Free

7:00 pm Free

8:00 pm Free

9:00 pm Free

10:00 pm Free




